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1 

Dr. Rangaiah L, 

Sonali Chavan S, 

Varnitha M Shet, 

Sneha G, 

Sukruthi R 

Gowda 

- 

Automatic milk quality 

analysing with billing 

system 

5th National 

Conference on 

VLSI, 

Communication 

and Signal 

Processing  

NCVCS

-2023 
National  

2022-

23 

978-81-

19042-66-1 
RRCE 

Shanlax 

Publisher  

https://play.google.com

/books/reader?id=Yrba

EAAAQBAJ&pg=GB

S.PA12&hl=en  

2 

Dr. Rangaiah L, 

Lokanath N, 

Nithish Yumnam, 

Gowtham D M, 

Muneeb Gull 

- 

Advanced health 

management using 

machine learning 

5th National 

Conference on 

VLSI, 

Communication 

and Signal 

Processing  

NCVCS

-2023 
National  

2022-

23 

978-81-

19042-66-1 
RRCE 

Shanlax 

Publisher  

https://play.google.com

/books/reader?id=Yrba

EAAAQBAJ&pg=GB

S.PA12&hl=en  

3 

Dr. A 

Muruganandham, 

Ajay A M, 

Akankshatty, 

Basavaraju M, 

Chandan J 

- 
Control of long range 

quadcopter using nodemcu 

5th National 

Conference on 

VLSI, 

Communication 

and Signal 

Processing  

NCVCS

-2023 
National  

2022-

23 

978-81-

19042-66-1 
RRCE 

Shanlax 

Publisher  

https://play.google.com

/books/reader?id=Yrba

EAAAQBAJ&pg=GB

S.PA12&hl=en  
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4 

Dr A 

Muruganandham, 

Amaresh C 

Sarawad, Surya 

D, Vinay H R  

- 
Outlier detection for 

different applications 

5th National 

Conference on 

VLSI, 

Communication 

and Signal 

Processing 

NCVCS

-2023 
National  

2022-

23 

978-81-

19042-66-1 
RRCE 

Shanlax 

Publisher  

https://play.google.com

/books/reader?id=Yrba

EAAAQBAJ&pg=GB

S.PA12&hl=en  

5 

Dr Vijaya S M, 

Harshitha B L, 

Sasnchana N, 

HHarshitha B  

- 

Heptocellular carcinoma 

detection using deep 

learning framework 

5th National 

Conference on 

VLSI, 

Communication 

and Signal 

Processing  

NCVCS

-2023 
National  

2022-

23 

978-81-

19042-66-1 
RRCE 

Shanlax 

Publisher  

https://play.google.com

/books/reader?id=Yrba

EAAAQBAJ&pg=GB

S.PA12&hl=en  

6 

Dr. Vijaya S M, 

Swetha, 

Trikaleeswar, 

Tejas I Telkar, 

Dakshith D K  

- 
Encryption of data using 

aes 256 in verilog 

5th National 

Conference on 

VLSI, 

Communication 

and Signal 

Processing  

NCVCS

-2023 
National  

2022-

23 

978-81-

19042-66-1 
RRCE 

Shanlax 

Publisher  

https://play.google.com

/books/reader?id=Yrba

EAAAQBAJ&pg=GB

S.PA12&hl=en  

7 

Dr. Vijaya S M, 

Dhanush D, 

Gagan S J, Vivek 

M R, Holan 

Loukham  

 

DEVELOPMENT OF 

HEALTH MONITORING 

ROBOTIC NURSE 

5th National 

Conference on 

VLSI, 

Communication 

and Signal 

Processing  

NCVCS

-2023 
National  

2022-

23 

978-81-

19042-66-1 
RRCE 

Shanlax 

Publisher  

https://play.google.com

/books/reader?id=Yrba

EAAAQBAJ&pg=GB

S.PA12&hl=en  

8 

Dr. Sunitha R, 

Monika M K, 

Nayana S R, 

Sushma G S, 

- 

Recognition of 

ADHDsyndrome in 

children 

5th National 

Conference on 

VLSI, 

Communication 

NCVCS

-2023 
National  

2022-

23 

978-81-

19042-66-1 
RRCE 

Shanlax 

Publisher  
https://play.google.com

/books/reader?id=Yrba

EAAAQBAJ&pg=GB
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Supritha S and Signal 

Processing  

S.PA12&hl=en  

9 

Dr. Sumitha 

Manoj, 

Prathyusha H 

Kumar, Sanjana 

H, Sherlin Jegath 

- 

Power generation through 

human locomotion using 

piezoelectric sensors 

5th National 

Conference on 

VLSI, 

Communication 

and Signal 

Processing  

NCVCS

-2023 
National  

2022-

23 

978-81-

19042-66-1 
RRCE 

Shanlax 

Publisher  

https://play.google.com

/books/reader?id=Yrba

EAAAQBAJ&pg=GB

S.PA12&hl=en  

10 

Dr. Sumitha 

Manoj, Prashanth 

R S, Manoj 

Kumar S, Manoj 

M R, Pavan M 

- 

Smart stairlift for 

disable/elderly people 

using nodemcu 

5th National 

Conference on 

VLSI, 

Communication 

and Signal 

Processing  

NCVCS

-2023 
National  

2022-

23 

978-81-

19042-66-1 
RRCE 

Shanlax 

Publisher  

https://play.google.com

/books/reader?id=Yrba

EAAAQBAJ&pg=GB

S.PA12&hl=en  

11 

Dr. D Sobya, 

Kavya C, 

Kushala V K, 

Padmitha S, P V 

Sai Lakshmi 

- 

Fire detection and rescue 

system by camera using 

artifical intelligence 

5th National 

Conference on 

VLSI, 

Communication 

and Signal 

Processing  

NCVCS

-2023 
National  

2022-

23 

978-81-

19042-66-1 
RRCE 

Shanlax 

Publisher  

https://play.google.com

/books/reader?id=Yrba

EAAAQBAJ&pg=GB

S.PA12&hl=en  

12 

Dr. D.Sobya, 

Poorva Pai, 

Roopa R, Sneha 

G 

- 
Ev charger using solar 

energy 

5th National 

Conference on 

VLSI, 

Communication 

and Signal 

Processing  

NCVCS

-2023 
National  

2022-

23 

978-81-

19042-66-1 
RRCE 

Shanlax 

Publisher  

https://play.google.com

/books/reader?id=Yrba

EAAAQBAJ&pg=GB

S.PA12&hl=en  
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13 

Dr.Deepika J, 

Ajay Kumar K, 

Gourav M Pavar, 

Govardhanan V S 

- 

Detector robo for face 

mask and temperature 

detection 

5th National 

Conference on 

VLSI, 

Communication 

and Signal 

Processing  

NCVCS

-2023 
National  

2022-

23 

978-81-

19042-66-1 
RRCE 

Shanlax 

Publisher  

https://play.google.com

/books/reader?id=Yrba

EAAAQBAJ&pg=GB

S.PA12&hl=en  

14 

Prof. V 

Sreepathi, 

Jaswanth Gowda 

A C, Kali Prasad 

M, Manoj D, 

Manjunath Upar   

- 

Position detection for 

wireless charging of 

electric vehicles 

5th National 

Conference on 

VLSI, 

Communication 

and Signal 

Processing  

NCVCS

-2023 
National  

2022-

23 

978-81-

19042-66-1 
RRCE 

Shanlax 

Publisher  

https://play.google.com

/books/reader?id=Yrba

EAAAQBAJ&pg=GB

S.PA12&hl=en  

15 

Prof. V 

Sreepathi, Surya 

Prabha S, 

Sadhana R, 

Swetha, Rithin D 

- 
Stockpile track-off 

approach 

5th National 

Conference on 

VLSI, 

Communication 

and Signal 

Processing  

NCVCS

-2023 
National  

2022-

23 

978-81-

19042-66-1 
RRCE 

Shanlax 

Publisher  

https://play.google.com

/books/reader?id=Yrba

EAAAQBAJ&pg=GB

S.PA12&hl=en  

16 

Prof. Lokesha K, 

Akshatha B, 

Ajantha K, 

Gowthami R 

- 

LORA network based 

wireless communication 

and monitoring using iot 

5th National 

Conference on 

VLSI, 

Communication 

and Signal 

Processing  

NCVCS

-2023 
National  

2022-

23 

978-81-

19042-66-1 
RRCE 

Shanlax 

Publisher  

https://play.google.com

/books/reader?id=Yrba

EAAAQBAJ&pg=GB

S.PA12&hl=en  

17 

Prof.Lokesha K, 

Rashmi Shree N, 

Shrusti Navalagi, 

ShivaKumar  H 

- Smart water bottle 

5th National 

Conference on 

VLSI, 

Communication 

NCVCS

-2023 
National  

2022-

23 

978-81-

19042-66-1 
RRCE 

Shanlax 

Publisher  
https://play.google.com

/books/reader?id=Yrba

EAAAQBAJ&pg=GB
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M,   and Signal 

Processing  

S.PA12&hl=en  

18 

Prof. Vani S 

Badiger, Keerthi 

B N, Megha H V 

- 

Equipment condition 

monitoring system based 

on IoT 

5th National 

Conference on 

VLSI, 

Communication 

and Signal 

Processing  

NCVCS

-2023 
National  

2022-

23 

978-81-

19042-66-1 
RRCE 

Shanlax 

Publisher  

https://play.google.com

/books/reader?id=Yrba

EAAAQBAJ&pg=GB

S.PA12&hl=en  

19 

Prof. Vani S 

Badiger, Rahul M 

R, Sujay G S, 

Madesh N  

- 

Forest fire detection using 

optimized solar powered 

wireless sensors networks 

and lora technology 

5th National 

Conference on 

VLSI, 

Communication 

and Signal 

Processing  

NCVCS

-2023 
National  

2022-

23 

978-81-

19042-66-1 
RRCE 

Shanlax 

Publisher  

https://play.google.com

/books/reader?id=Yrba

EAAAQBAJ&pg=GB

S.PA12&hl=en  

20 

Prof.Chaithanya 

S, Meghana N, 

Noothana G N, 

Pavithra P, Pooja 

R 

- 

Implementation of chacha 

andes cipher for 

cryptographic 

authentication 

5th National 

Conference on 

VLSI, 

Communication 

and Signal 

Processing  

NCVCS

-2023 
National  

2022-

23 

978-81-

19042-66-1 
RRCE 

Shanlax 

Publisher  

https://play.google.com

/books/reader?id=Yrba

EAAAQBAJ&pg=GB

S.PA12&hl=en  

21 

Prof. 

Chaithanys.S, 

Nandyala Pavan 

Kalyan, Nithish 

Kumar S, Nithya 

Rani N, Nithya S 

Prasad 

- 

Design of dna-aes based 

cryptoprocessor for high 

security 

5th National 

Conference on 

VLSI, 

Communication 

and Signal 

Processing  

NCVCS

-2023 
National  

2022-

23 

978-81-

19042-66-1 
RRCE 

Shanlax 

Publisher  
https://play.google.com

/books/reader?id=Yrba

EAAAQBAJ&pg=GB

S.PA12&hl=en  
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22 

Prof. Haritha K, 

Purimetla 

Jegadish, Sanjay 

G S, Santosh 

Gowda K R, 

Vishwas D  

- 

Real time object motion 

detection using deep 

learning methods 

5th National 

Conference on 

VLSI, 

Communication 

and Signal 

Processing  

NCVCS

-2023 
National  

2022-

23 

978-81-

19042-66-1 
RRCE 

Shanlax 

Publisher  

https://play.google.com

/books/reader?id=Yrba

EAAAQBAJ&pg=GB

S.PA12&hl=en  

22 

Prof. Haritha K 

S, Dimple Y, 

Manasa B G, 

Varshitha D C,  

- 

An iot automobile robo 

implementation for 

disaster managemnet 

5th National 

Conference on 

VLSI, 

Communication 

and Signal 

Processing  

NCVCS

-2023 
National  

2022-

23 

978-81-

19042-66-1 
RRCE 

Shanlax 

Publisher  

https://play.google.com

/books/reader?id=Yrba

EAAAQBAJ&pg=GB

S.PA12&hl=en  

24 

Prof. Santosh 

Chavan, Ullas A, 

Ritesh L, Puneeth 

B, Tejas N 

- 
Bone cancer detection 

using dnn 

5th National 

Conference on 

VLSI, 

Communication 

and Signal 

Processing  

NCVCS

-2023 
National  

2022-

23 

978-81-

19042-66-1 
RRCE 

Shanlax 

Publisher  

https://play.google.com

/books/reader?id=Yrba

EAAAQBAJ&pg=GB

S.PA12&hl=en  

25 

Prof. Santosh 

Chavan, Sameer 

Kulkerni, Shreya 

H, Prajwal B R, 

Prajwal G 
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